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Contact details 

We have a highly experienced and dedicated team at Alta Innovations, who 
have many years experience in leadership positions in successful knowledge-
based businesses. 

Many of our team have worked in both industry and academia. We understand the 
differing objectives and aspirations of both and are experts in connecting them 
together. Our aim is to provide an efficient and responsive service.  
 
Dr James Wilkie 
Chief Executive Officer 
Email: j.h.wilkie@bham.ac.uk 
 
Dr Andy Mountain 
Chief Operations Officer 
Email: a.mountain@alta.bham.ac.uk 
 
Simon Freeman 
Academic Consultancy Manager 
Email: s.freeman@alta.bham.ac.uk 
 
Dr John Pearson 
Business Development Manager 
Email: j.pearson@alta.bham.ac.uk 
 
Alan Tibbatts 
IP and Licensing Manager 
Email: a.tibbatts@alta.bham.ac.uk 
 
Dr Jonathan Watkins 
IP and Licensing Manager 
Email: j.watkins@alta.bham.ac.uk 
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Telephone: +44 (0)121 414 3898. Fax: +44 (0)121 414 7151. E-mail: rcs@contacts.bham.ac.uk.         
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